I-WIND LIMITED

JAMES GRAHAM & COMPANY LIMITED
KENNEWAY LIMITED

KK SKIP HIRE LTD

NI605850
NIO05045
NI067002
NI604042

22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013

MCGROGAN COMMERCIALS LIMITED

MERIMEDICS LIMITED

MILROSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MINDTAGGER LIMITED

MORTGAGE HUNT LTD

MOTOR SPORT TRAILERS LTD
NEXUS CAPITAL
NLS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

(EUROPE)

OE TRADING LIMITED
ORLIN TRADING LIMITED

PADHAUS LIMI

TED

PARAMOUNT TEXTILES LTD

PET STOCK LT

PM SURVEYING LTD

PSJH LTD

RIDGEVALE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
RK FITNESS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

D

LTD.

NIO71116
NI603981
NIO073307
NI608809
NI061430
NI605316
NI608418
NI061820
NI606591
NI606594
NI607064
NIO051352
NI601687
NIO042271
NIO058427
NIO071144
NI601777

LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

A)

(
(B1
(B2
(B3
(C1
(c2
(D1

LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION

THE LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT
ANY DOCUMENTS MAKING OR EVIDENCING AN ALTERATION IN AN LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT.
ANY NOTICE OF THE CHANGE OF THE LLP'S NAME.

NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE AMONG THE LLP'S MEMBERS
NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE IN THE PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR

ALL DOCUMENTS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTION 441

TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABIL
REGULATIONS 2008.

THE LLP'S ANNUAL RETURN.

ALL DOCUMENTS DELIVERED TO THE
(QUALIFYING SUBSIDIARIES:
TO LLP'S.

NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE OF

ITY PARTNERSHIPS (ACCOUNTS AND AUDIT)

REGISTRAR UNDER SECTIONS 394A(2) (E),

CONDITIONS FOR EXEMPTION FROM THE PREPARATION,

THE LLP'S REGISTERED OFFICE.

COPY OF ANY WINDING-UP ORDER IN RESPECT OF THE LLP.

NOTICE OF THE APPOINTMENT OF L

IQUIDATORS.

ORDER FOR THE DISSOLUTION OF AN LLP ON A WINDING UP.
RETURN BY A LIQUIDATOR OF THE FINAL MEETING OF AN LLP ON A WINDING UP.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN,
LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

(APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006)

THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS LISTED HEREUNDER
HAVE BEEN RESTORED BY COURT ORDER TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN,
LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

(APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006)

22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013

(ANNUAL ACCOUNTS) AS APPLIED
(APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006)

448A (2) (E) AND 479A(2) (E)
FILING AND AUDIT OF ACCOUNTS)

PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE

REGULATIONS 2009,

PURSUANT TO SECTION 1027 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE

REGULATIONS 2009, THAT THE

LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF

COMPANIES.

** DOCUMENTS ISSUED *

12/03/2013
12/03/2013

(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS
BANN HIRE (LISBURN) LLP NC001003
BRUKLINE LLP NC001002
GL PROPERTY (NI) LLP NC001001

12/03/2013

HELEN SHILLIDAY
REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

AS APPLIED



