I-WIND LIMITED	NI605850	22/03/2013		
JAMES GRAHAM & COMPANY LIMITED	NI005045	22/03/2013		
KENNEWAY LIMITED	NI067002	22/03/2013		
KK SKIP HIRE LTD	NI604042	22/03/2013		
MCGROGAN COMMERCIALS LIMITED	NI071116	22/03/2013		
MERIMEDICS LIMITED	NI603981	22/03/2013		
MILROSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	NI073307	22/03/2013		
MINDTAGGER LIMITED	NI608809	22/03/2013		
MORTGAGE HUNT LTD	NI061430	22/03/2013		
MOTOR SPORT TRAILERS LTD	NI605316	22/03/2013		
NEXUS CAPITAL (EUROPE) LTD.	NI608418	22/03/2013		
NLS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	NI061820	22/03/2013		
OE TRADING LIMITED	NI606591	22/03/2013		
ORLIN TRADING LIMITED	NI606594	22/03/2013		
PADHAUS LIMITED	NI607064	22/03/2013		
PARAMOUNT TEXTILES LTD	NI051352	22/03/2013		
PET STOCK LTD	NI601687	22/03/2013		
PM SURVEYING LTD	NI042271	22/03/2013		
PSJH LTD	NI058427	22/03/2013		
RIDGEVALE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	NI071144	22/03/2013		
RK FITNESS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	NI601777	22/03/2013		
LIMITED LIARTLITY PARTNERSHIPS				

LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

- (A) LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION
- (B1) THE LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT
- (B2) ANY DOCUMENTS MAKING OR EVIDENCING AN ALTERATION IN AN LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT.
- (B3) ANY NOTICE OF THE CHANGE OF THE LLP'S NAME.
- (C1) NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE AMONG THE LLP'S MEMBERS
- (C2) NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE IN THE PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR
- (D1) ALL DOCUMENTS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTION 441 (ANNUAL ACCOUNTS) AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (ACCOUNTS AND AUDIT) (APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006) REGULATIONS 2008.
- (D2) THE LLP'S ANNUAL RETURN.
- (D3) ALL DOCUMENTS DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTIONS 394A(2)(E), 448A(2)(E) AND 479A(2)(E) (QUALIFYING SUBSIDIARIES: CONDITIONS FOR EXEMPTION FROM THE PREPARATION, FILING AND AUDIT OF ACCOUNTS) AS APPLIED TO LLP'S.
- (E1) NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE OF THE LLP'S REGISTERED OFFICE.
- (F1) COPY OF ANY WINDING-UP ORDER IN RESPECT OF THE LLP.
- (F2) NOTICE OF THE APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATORS.
- (F3) ORDER FOR THE DISSOLUTION OF AN LLP ON A WINDING UP.
- (F4) RETURN BY A LIQUIDATOR OF THE FINAL MEETING OF AN LLP ON A WINDING UP.
- (L1) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006) REGULATIONS 2009. THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN RESTORED BY COURT ORDER TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.
- (L2) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1027 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006) REGULATIONS 2009, THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

HELEN SHILLIDAY REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

** DOCUMENTS ISSUED *

(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

BANN HIRE (LISBURN) LLP	NC001003	12/03/2013
BRUKLINE LLP	NC001002	12/03/2013
GL PROPERTY (NI) LLP	NC001001	12/03/2013